CASH

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

18:00 hrs.

1.00 1  1017.007547434  1,130.0043  113.00MENS TROUSER  KAPAS 7451/7439  1,130.00

1.00 2  695.2083868XL  869.0043  173.80MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  869.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

1712.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWELVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

286.80  1712.20Total  1999.00